
Hallenspielplan  Lingen, SH Gebrüder-Grimm-Schule  ( 803128 )
Elsterstr.1
49808   Lingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

16:30

ReL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ReL MJD

ReL MJD

SG Lingen-Lohne II

SG Lingen-Lohne

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SG Lingen-Lohne II

SG Lingen-Lohne

SV Quitt Ankum II

JMSG Aurich

JMSG Aurich

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

SC Union Emlichheim

7:9

22:29

15:24

16:15

15:18

So. 15.12.2024 13:00

13:00

13:20

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:00

14:40

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:20

15:40

15:40

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

SV Blau-Weiß Dörpen

SG Lingen-Lohne II

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

FC Schüttorf 09

FC Schüttorf 09

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

SG Lingen-Lohne

HSG Benthei...ldehaus II

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

HSG Benthei...ldehaus II

FC Schüttorf 09 II

SG Lingen-Lohne

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

FC Schüttorf 09 II

SG Lingen-Lohne

HSG Benthei...ldehaus II

SV Blau-Weiß Dörpen

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

SG Lingen-Lohne II

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

FC Schüttorf 09 II

SV Blau-Weiß Dörpen

SG Lingen-Lohne II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

FC Schüttorf 09

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 05.09.2025 00:00 MJE ReK SG Lingen-Lohne II SC Union Emlichheim 0:0


